
Hallenspielplan  München, Sporthalle Eversbuschstr.  ( 280224 )
Eversbuschstraße 124
80999   München

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 06.04.2024 11:00

12:30

14:00

2. JuBuli
MA

2. JuBuli
MA

2. JuBuli
MA

TSV Allach 09

HT München

SC Vöhringen

HT München

SC Vöhringen

TSV Allach 09

30:31

19:9

15:25

So. 14.04.2024 10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

OL WB

OL WB

OL WB

OL WB

OL WB

OL WB

TSV Allach 09 II

HSG Schwab/kirchen

TSV Vaterstetten

TV Waltenhofen

TSV Vaterstetten

TSV Allach 09 II

TSV Vaterstetten

TV Waltenhofen

HSG Schwab/kirchen

TSV Allach 09 II

TV Waltenhofen

HSG Schwab/kirchen

11:18

15:16

15:14

11:6

18:12

10:15

Sa. 20.04.2024 10:00

10:45

11:30

12:15

13:00

13:45

14:30

15:15

16:00

16:45

BY WC

BY WC

BY WC

BY WC

BY WC

BY WC

BY WC

BY WC

BY WC

BY WC

TSV Allach 09

TSV EBE Forst United

TSV Haunstetten

TSV EBE Forst United

HC Erlangen

TSV Allach 09

HT München

TSV Haunstetten

HC Erlangen

HT München

HT München

HC Erlangen

TSV Allach 09

HT München

TSV Haunstetten

TSV EBE Forst United

HC Erlangen

TSV EBE Forst United

TSV Allach 09

TSV Haunstetten

12:18

19:12

12:15

15:18

19:9

14:18

19:22

10:21

26:16

17:11

So. 21.04.2024 10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

ÜBOL WC

ÜBOL WC

ÜBOL WC

ÜBOL WC

ÜBOL WC

ÜBOL WC

TSV Allach 09 II

SC Eching

Eintracht Dachau-Karlsfeld

ETSV 09 Landshut

Eintracht Dachau-Karlsfeld

TSV Allach 09 II

Eintracht Dachau-Karlsfeld

ETSV 09 Landshut

SC Eching

TSV Allach 09 II

ETSV 09 Landshut

SC Eching

10:19

16:14

15:11

9:13

14:10

12:15

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 27.04.2024 11:00

12:00

13:00

BY WB

BY WB

BY WB

TSV Allach 09

SSG Metten

HSG Pleichach

SSG Metten

HSG Pleichach

TSV Allach 09

30:9

10:26

20:25

So. 28.04.2024 11:00

11:45

12:45

13:30

14:30

15:15

BOL wD

BOL wD

BOL wD

BOL wD

BOL wD

BOL wD

TSV Allach 09

HT München

TSV Ismaning

TSV Forstenried

TSV Ismaning

TSV Allach 09

TSV Ismaning

TSV Forstenried

HT München

TSV Allach 09

TSV Forstenried

HT München

12:13

19:1

13:16

9:17

18:7

7:13

Sa. 04.05.2024 10:00

11:30

13:00

BY WC

BY WC

BY WC

TSV Allach 09

TSV Schwabmünchen

Mintraching/Neutraubling

TSV Schwabmünchen

Mintraching/Neutraubling

TSV Allach 09

22:30

26:22

24:21

Sa. 11.05.2024 11:00

12:00

13:00

BOL wD

BOL wD

BOL wD

TSV Allach 09

TSV Trudering

TSV Brannenburg

TSV Trudering

TSV Brannenburg

TSV Allach 09

25:13

17:13

8:32

Do. 04.07.2024 20:30 VE M TSV Allach 09 1 SC U´hofen-Germering 1 46:29

Sa. 13.07.2024 15:00 VE M TSV Allach 09 1 TSV Haunstetten 1 32:33

Do. 18.07.2024 20:30 VE M TSV Allach 09 1 TSV Friedberg 1 38:27

Mo.29.07.2024 18:30 VE M TSV Allach 09 1 TSV Haunstetten 1 33:22

Mo.12.08.2024 19:00 VE M TSV Allach 09 1 TSV Ottobeuren 1 26:21

Di. 13.08.2024 20:30 VE M TSV Allach 09 1 TuS Fürstenfeldbruck 1 31:39

So. 01.09.2024 16:30 VE F TSV Allach 09 1 SC Weßling 1 34:27

Mo.02.09.2024 15:30 VE M TSV Allach 09 1 SG Kempten-Kottern 1 43:27

Sa. 07.09.2024 16:00 JBLH MB TSV Allach 09 HT München 0:0

So. 08.09.2024 15:00 VE M TSV Allach 09 2 TSV Gilching 1 37:16

Do. 12.09.2024 20:30 VE M TSV Allach 09 1 TSV Herrsching 1 30:30



Hallenspielplan  München, Sporthalle Eversbuschstr.  ( 280224 )
Eversbuschstraße 124
80999   München

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 14.09.2024 09:30

11:00

12:00

VE M

VE M

VE M

TSV Allach 09 1

HG Oftersheim/... 1 (männlich)

TSV Ottobeuren 1

HG Oftersheim/... 1 (männlich)

TSV Ottobeuren 1

TSV Allach 09 1

19:20

19:24

11:34

So. 15.09.2024 12:00

13:30

VE M

VE M

HT München 1

TSV Allach 09 1

HG Oftersheim/... 1 (männlich)

HT München 1

24:21

33:24

Sa. 21.09.2024 09:30

12:30

14:15

16:00

20:00

BK wD

RL MC

ÜBOL MB

RL WA

BOL F

TSV Allach 09 III

TSV Allach 09

TSV Allach 09 II

TSV Allach 09

TSV Allach 09

TSV Forstenried II

MTV Stadeln

SV Mering

SV München Laim

SV München Laim II

3:16

38:13

25:30

40:36

25:25

So. 22.09.2024 10:00

11:15

12:45

14:30

16:30

18:30

BL wD

BOL wD

OL WC

RL MA

RL M

BL M

TSV Allach 09 II

TSV Allach 09

TSV Allach 09

TSV Allach 09

TSV Allach 09

TSV Allach 09 III

SV München Laim II

TSV Ismaning

TSV Forstenried

SC Vöhringen

TSV Roßtal

TS Jahn München

7:7

21:11

28:14

29:32

39:29

23:23

Sa. 28.09.2024 14:30 ÜBOL MB TSV Allach 09 II HSG Isar-Loisach 25:24

So. 29.09.2024 09:00

10:15

11:30

13:15

15:00

17:00

BK mD

BK mD

BOL mD

ÜBL wB

ÜBOL MA

ÜBOL MA

TSV Allach 09 III

TSV Allach 09 II

TSV Allach 09

TSV Allach 09 II

TSV Allach 09 III

TSV Allach 09 II

TSV Vaterstetten II

FC Bayern München II

SV München Laim

SVN München

FC Bayern München II

MTSV Schwabing

14:23

17:16

18:17

21:24

30:24

34:26

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 05.10.2024 09:00

10:15

12:00

13:30

16:00

18:00

20:00

BK mD

BK mD

RL MC

BL M

JBLH MB

RL M

BOL M

TSV Allach 09 III

TSV Allach 09 II

TSV Allach 09

TSV Allach 09 III

TSV Allach 09

TSV Allach 09

TSV Allach 09 II

TSV EBE Forst United II (a.K.)

PSV München

TSV Friedberg

TSV Ismaning II

TPSG Frisch Auf Göppingen*

TSV 2000 Rothenburg

TSV EBE Forst United

17:14

30:26

33:24

22:31

0:0

34:34

34:27

So. 06.10.2024 09:00

10:30

12:15

14:00

16:00

18:00

20:00

BOL wD

ÜBOL MB

RL WB

RL MA

RL WA

BOL F

BL F

TSV Allach 09

TSV Allach 09 II

TSV Allach 09

TSV Allach 09

TSV Allach 09

TSV Allach 09

TSV Allach 09 II

HT München

TSV Forstenried

FC Burlafingen

HC Sulzb.Rosenb.

ESV 27 Regensbg.

SG Süd/Blumenau

TSV Forstenried II

14:14

29:23

35:14

29:31

32:30

20:26

31:36



Hallenspielplan  München, Sporthalle Eversbuschstr.  ( 280224 )
Eversbuschstraße 124
80999   München

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 12.10.2024 09:00

09:20

09:40

10:00

10:20

10:40

11:00

11:20

11:40

12:00

13:30

13:50

14:10

14:30

14:50

15:10

15:30

15:50

16:10

16:30

SPF wE

SPF wE

SPF wE

SPF wE

SPF wE

SPF wE

SPF wE

SPF wE

SPF wE

SPF wE

SPF mE

SPF mE

SPF mE

SPF mE

SPF mE

SPF mE

SPF mE

SPF mE

SPF mE

SPF mE

SG Süd/Blumenau

TSV Forstenried

TSV Ismaning II

TSV Forstenried

TSV Vaterstetten

SG Süd/Blumenau

TSV Allach 09

TSV Ismaning II

TSV Vaterstetten

TSV Allach 09

TSV Forstenried

SV München Laim

HSG München Süd II

SV München Laim

MTSV Schwabing

TSV Forstenried

TSV Allach 09

HSG München Süd II

MTSV Schwabing

TSV Allach 09

TSV Allach 09

TSV Vaterstetten

SG Süd/Blumenau

TSV Allach 09

TSV Ismaning II

TSV Forstenried

TSV Vaterstetten

TSV Forstenried

SG Süd/Blumenau

TSV Ismaning II

TSV Allach 09

MTSV Schwabing

TSV Forstenried

TSV Allach 09

HSG München Süd II

SV München Laim

MTSV Schwabing

SV München Laim

TSV Forstenried

HSG München Süd II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 13.10.2024 09:00

10:15

11:30

13:00

14:45

16:30

BK wD

BL wD

BOL mD

ÜBL mB

ÜBL wC

ÜBL mC

TSV Allach 09 III

TSV Allach 09 II

TSV Allach 09

TSV Allach 09 III

TSV Allach 09 II

TSV Allach 09 II

SG Süd/Blumenau II

HSG München Süd

TSV Vaterstetten

TSV Alling

HCD Gröbenzell II

HSG Schwab/kirchen

14:10

6:21

17:20

27:22

24:24

38:13

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 19.10.2024 14:00

16:00

18:00

20:00

BL F

BOL F

RL M

BOL M

TSV Allach 09 II

TSV Allach 09

TSV Allach 09

TSV Allach 09 II

TSV Milbertshofen

PSV München

DJK Waldbüttelbrunn

TSV Trudering

16:37

39:22

28:30

42:27

So. 20.10.2024 12:30

14:15

18:00

ÜBL wC

OL WC

BL M

TSV Allach 09 II

TSV Allach 09

TSV Allach 09 III

SC U´hofen-Germering

TSV Trudering

TSV München-Ost

24:17

39:37

23:26

Sa. 26.10.2024 16:00

18:00

BOL F

BOL M

TSV Allach 09

TSV Allach 09 II

TS Jahn München

TSV Sauerlach

39:18

32:26

So. 03.11.2024 14:00

16:00

VE M

BOL F

TSV Allach 09 2

TSV Allach 09

Kirchheimer SC 1

SHC Salzburg

42:39

34:24

Sa. 09.11.2024 00:00 BK mD TSV Allach 09 III spielfrei* 0:0

So. 10.11.2024 10:15

11:30

13:00

14:45

16:30

18:30

BK mD

BOL mD

ÜBL mC

RL MC

RL MA

ÜBOL MB

TSV Allach 09 II

TSV Allach 09

TSV Allach 09 II

TSV Allach 09

TSV Allach 09

TSV Allach 09 II

TSV Milbertshofen II

HSG B-one

SC Weßling

SV Anzing

HC Erlangen II

SV Pullach

25:16

23:25

36:25

39:21

32:43

32:31



Hallenspielplan  München, Sporthalle Eversbuschstr.  ( 280224 )
Eversbuschstraße 124
80999   München

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 16.11.2024 09:00

09:20

09:40

10:00

10:20

10:40

11:00

11:20

11:40

12:00

16:00

18:00

20:00

SPF mE

SPF mE

SPF mE

SPF mE

SPF mE

SPF mE

SPF mE

SPF mE

SPF mE

SPF mE

RL MA

RL M

BOL M

TSV Ismaning II

HT München II

HSG München West

HT München II

TSV Forstenried

TSV Ismaning II

TSV Allach 09 II

HSG München West

TSV Forstenried

TSV Allach 09 II

TSV Allach 09

TSV Allach 09

TSV Allach 09 II

TSV Allach 09 II

TSV Forstenried

TSV Ismaning II

TSV Allach 09 II

HSG München West

HT München II

TSV Forstenried

HT München II

TSV Ismaning II

HSG München West

TG Landshut

SV Anzing

ESV Rosenheim

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

37:40

30:28

33:24

So. 17.11.2024 09:30

11:00

12:45

14:30

16:15

18:00

BK mD

ÜBL wC

OL WC

ÜBL wB

RL WB

ÜBOL MA

TSV Allach 09 III

TSV Allach 09 II

TSV Allach 09

TSV Allach 09 II

TSV Allach 09

TSV Allach 09 II

TSV Ismaning II

Eichenauer SV

SpVgg Altenerding

JSG Gaißach/Bad Tölz

TSV EBE Forst United

TSV Allach 09 III

27:31

23:17

23:36

16:21

31:20

31:34

Sa. 23.11.2024 12:30

14:30

16:15

18:00

20:00

ÜBOL MA

ÜBL mB

RL MC

BL F

BL M

TSV Allach 09 III

TSV Allach 09 III

TSV Allach 09

TSV Allach 09 II

TSV Allach 09 III

SV München Laim

SC U´hofen-Germering

VfL Günzburg

HSG München West

VfR Garching

39:33

35:29

40:34

43:35

29:24

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 30.11.2024 09:00

09:20

09:40

10:00

10:20

10:40

11:00

11:20

11:40

12:00

13:15

SPF Mini

SPF Mini

SPF Mini

SPF Mini

SPF Mini

SPF Mini

SPF Mini

SPF Mini

SPF Mini

SPF Mini

ÜBOL MA

HSG München Süd III

TSV Forstenried III

TSV München-Ost

TSV Forstenried III

HSG B-one

HSG München Süd III

TSV Allach 09 II

TSV München-Ost

HSG B-one

TSV Allach 09 II

TSV Allach 09 III

TSV Allach 09 II

HSG B-one

HSG München Süd III

TSV Allach 09 II

TSV München-Ost

TSV Forstenried III

HSG B-one

TSV Forstenried III

HSG München Süd III

TSV München-Ost

VfR Garching

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 01.12.2024 12:15

14:00

16:00

18:00

20:00

ÜBOL MB

RL WB

RL WA

BL M

BL F

TSV Allach 09 II

TSV Allach 09

TSV Allach 09

TSV Allach 09 III

TSV Allach 09 II

HSG Gröbenzell-Olching

HSG Pleichach

TSV Schwabmünchen

SG Süd/Blumenau II

MTSV Schwabing

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 07.12.2024 10:45

12:00

13:30

16:00

18:00

BK wD

BOL wD

ÜBL wB

JBLH MB

BOL M

TSV Allach 09 III

TSV Allach 09

TSV Allach 09 II

TSV Allach 09

TSV Allach 09 II

TS Jahn München

TSV Vaterstetten

ASV Dachau

TV Bittenfeld*

SG Süd/Blumenau

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 08.12.2024 11:00

12:45

14:30

OL WC

RL WB

RL WA

TSV Allach 09

TSV Allach 09

TSV Allach 09

HCD Gröbenzell

SV München Laim

TSV Ismaning

0:0

0:0

0:0



Hallenspielplan  München, Sporthalle Eversbuschstr.  ( 280224 )
Eversbuschstraße 124
80999   München

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 14.12.2024 09:30

10:45

12:15

14:00

16:00

18:00

20:00

BK wD

BOL mD

RL MC

BL F

BOL F

RL M

BOL M

TSV Allach 09 III

TSV Allach 09

TSV Allach 09

TSV Allach 09 II

TSV Allach 09

TSV Allach 09

TSV Allach 09 II

SV München Laim III (a.K.)

TSV Ismaning

SG DJK Rimpar

PSV München II

HSG B-one

TV 1861 Erlangen-Bruck

TSV Vaterstetten

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 15.12.2024 09:00

10:15

11:30

BL wD

BOL wD

ÜBL wC

TSV Allach 09 II

TSV Allach 09

TSV Allach 09 II

Kirchheimer SC

SV München Laim

TSV Murnau

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 05.01.2025 16:00 JBLH MB TSV Allach 09 HC Erlangen 0:0

So. 12.01.2025 09:15

10:30

11:45

13:15

15:00

17:00

BK mD

BK mD

BOL mD

ÜBOL MB

ÜBOL MA

ÜBOL MA

TSV Allach 09 III

TSV Allach 09 II

TSV Allach 09

TSV Allach 09 II

TSV Allach 09 III

TSV Allach 09 II

TSV Trudering II

SV München Laim II (a.K.)

TuS Prien

TSV Weilheim

MTSV Schwabing

VfR Garching

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 18.01.2025 14:15

16:00

18:00

20:00

ÜBL mB

BL F

RL M

BL M

TSV Allach 09 III

TSV Allach 09 II

TSV Allach 09

TSV Allach 09 III

TSV Gilching II (a.K.)

HSG München Süd

HSC 2000 Coburg II

SV Anzing III

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 19.01.2025 14:30 RL WB TSV Allach 09 ESV 27 Regensbg. 0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 25.01.2025 00:00

09:00

10:15

11:30

13:00

16:00

18:00

20:00

ÜBL wB

BK wD

BL wD

BOL wD

ÜBL wC

JBLH MB

BOL M

BOL F

TSV Allach 09 II

TSV Allach 09 III

TSV Allach 09 II

TSV Allach 09

TSV Allach 09 II

TSV Allach 09

TSV Allach 09 II

TSV Allach 09

spielfrei*

HSG München Süd II (a.K.)

TSV Forstenried

TuS Prien

SV Pullach II (a.K.)

HSC 2000 Coburg

SV München Laim

TSV Forstenried

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 26.01.2025 11:00

12:45

14:30

16:30

18:30

OL WC

RL WB

RL WA

RL MA

ÜBOL MA

TSV Allach 09

TSV Allach 09

TSV Allach 09

TSV Allach 09

TSV Allach 09 III

SG Kempten-Kottern

TG Landshut

HC Forchheim

SG Kempten-Kottern

Eintracht Dachau-Karlsfeld

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 01.02.2025 15:30 RL MC TSV Allach 09 HC Erlangen 0:0

So. 02.02.2025 10:00

11:30

BOL mD

ÜBL mC

TSV Allach 09

TSV Allach 09 II

HT München

HSG Gröbenzell-Olching II

0:0

0:0

Sa. 08.02.2025 12:15

14:00

16:00

18:00

20:00

RL WB

BL F

BOL F

RL M

BOL M

TSV Allach 09

TSV Allach 09 II

TSV Allach 09

TSV Allach 09

TSV Allach 09 II

TSV Haunstetten

TSV München-Ost

TuS Traunreut

HT München

TSV Milbertshofen

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 09.02.2025 11:15

13:00

15:00

17:00

19:00

ÜBL wB

RL WA

RL MA

ÜBOL MA

BL M

TSV Allach 09 II

TSV Allach 09

TSV Allach 09

TSV Allach 09 II

TSV Allach 09 III

FC Bayern München II

TSV Forstenried

TSV Ismaning

SV München Laim

TSV Forstenried

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0



Hallenspielplan  München, Sporthalle Eversbuschstr.  ( 280224 )
Eversbuschstraße 124
80999   München

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 15.02.2025 10:00

11:15

12:45

BK mD

BK mD

RL MC

TSV Allach 09 III

TSV Allach 09 II

TSV Allach 09

TS Jahn München

ESV Neuaubing

TSV Ottobeuren

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 16.02.2025 09:00

10:15

11:30

13:00

14:45

16:30

BK wD

BL wD

BOL wD

ÜBL wC

OL WC

RL WB

TSV Allach 09 III

TSV Allach 09 II

TSV Allach 09

TSV Allach 09 II

TSV Allach 09

TSV Allach 09

SVN München (a.K.)

SG Süd/Blumenau

TSV EBE Forst United

TSV Weilheim

FC Burlafingen

FC Bayern München

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 22.02.2025 09:15

10:30

12:00

14:00

16:00

18:00

20:00

BK wD

BOL wD

RL WA

BL F

BOL F

RL M

BOL M

TSV Allach 09 III

TSV Allach 09

TSV Allach 09

TSV Allach 09 II

TSV Allach 09

TSV Allach 09

TSV Allach 09 II

HSG München West

HSG B-one

TSV EBE Forst United

SV München Laim III

TSV EBE Forst United II

TSV Lohr

TSV Übersee

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 23.02.2025 11:00

12:30

14:15

16:00

18:00

ÜBL mC

ÜBL mB

ÜBOL MB

ÜBOL MA

BL M

TSV Allach 09 II

TSV Allach 09 III

TSV Allach 09 II

TSV Allach 09 III

TSV Allach 09 III

ESV Neuaubing

PSV München

Eichenauer SV

TSV Allach 09 II

HSG München West

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 16.03.2025 12:15

14:00

16:00

ÜBL wB

ÜBOL MA

RL MA

TSV Allach 09 II

TSV Allach 09 II

TSV Allach 09

HSG B-one II (a.K.)

FC Bayern München II

TSV Niederraunau

0:0

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 22.03.2025 11:00

12:30

14:00

16:00

18:00

20:00

BK mD

BOL mD

BL M

BL F

RL M

BOL M

TSV Allach 09 II

TSV Allach 09

TSV Allach 09 III

TSV Allach 09 II

TSV Allach 09

TSV Allach 09 II

HSG München West

FC Bayern München

MTSV Schwabing II

FC Bayern München II

HSG Lauf/Heroldsberg

SV Anzing II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 23.03.2025 09:00

10:30

12:15

14:00

15:45

17:30

BL wD

ÜBL wC

ÜBL mB

RL MC

RL WB

ÜBOL MB

TSV Allach 09 II

TSV Allach 09 II

TSV Allach 09 III

TSV Allach 09

TSV Allach 09

TSV Allach 09 II

FC Bayern München

HSG Würm-Mitte 22

SC Weßling

HSC 2000 Coburg

HT München

TSV Gilching

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 29.03.2025 15:00

16:30

18:00

BK mD

BK mD

BOL F

TSV Allach 09 II

TSV Allach 09 III

TSV Allach 09

TSV Forstenried II

TSV Haar

SV Erlstätt

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 05.04.2025 10:15

12:00

13:45

18:00

ÜBL mC

RL WA

OL WC

RL M

TSV Allach 09 II

TSV Allach 09

TSV Allach 09

TSV Allach 09

TSV Gilching II

HT München

TSV Vaterstetten

VfL Günzburg

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 06.04.2025 11:00

12:45

14:30

16:30

ÜBL mB

RL MC

ÜBOL MA

RL MA

TSV Allach 09 III

TSV Allach 09

TSV Allach 09 II

TSV Allach 09

HSG Würm-Mitte 22

HT München

Eintracht Dachau-Karlsfeld

VfL Günzburg

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 12.04.2025 18:00

20:00

BOL M

BOL F

TSV Allach 09 II

TSV Allach 09

MTSV Schwabing

TSV Ismaning II

0:0

0:0

Sa. 10.05.2025 18:00 RL M TSV Allach 09 HaSpo Bayreuth 0:0

Sa. 31.05.2025 16:30 RL M TSV Allach 09 SG Regensburg 0:0


